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Per G.C. 8879.50 (f)(2) "Within six months of the project becoming operable the recipient agency
shall provide a report to the administrative agency . .." Please provide the following information:

Fiscal Year :

2010

PTMISEA Cycle :

Project Sponsor :

Contributing PTMISEA Sponsor :
Project Name :

Project Scope

Funding

99313 :
99314 : |
PTMISEA Interest :

Other Funds

Federal :
State :
Local :
Total Project Cost :

Schedule Date

Begin Environmental :

End Environmental :

Begin Design :

End Design :

Begin Right of Way :

End Right of Way :

Begin Construction :

End Construction :

Begin Vehicle/Equipment Order : |
End Vehicle/Equipment Order :

Begin Closeout Phase :

End Closeout Phase :

Performance Outcomes
Description/Improvement
Parcentages

San Mateo County Transit District
NA
Pacifica Senior Bus Purchase

Original Appﬁcation

FiInal Project

This project is to purchase one (1) 21-
passenger, wheelchair-accessible bus to
provide seniors with transportation for local
outings, shopping, and medical appointments.
Transportation also will be provided to and
from the City of Pacifica’s Senior Center. The
bus will run on diesel fuel. The San Mateo
County Transit District is serving as the pass-
through agency for the City of Pacific, which is
responsible for implementation of the project.

No Change

Original Approved Project Cost

Final Project Cost

856,221

_ $56,221

$21,053

$23,776

$77,274

$79,997

Original Project_Schedule

Final Project Schedule

11/28/11
4/30/12

 11/28/11
4/4/12

5/1/12

5/112

6/30/12

6/30/12

Anticipated Performance Outcome

Actual Performance Outcome

Increase in ridership by 7%

Increase in ridership by 16%

Executive Officer, Planning and Development

9(‘3

Name ard' Title

Please include
invoice of acquisition.

Date 3

|
|

ification of the project completed as scoped by providing evidence of completion such as a photo and/or

Note: The same authority that signed the Allocation Request or is designated on the Authorized Agent form must sign here.



