

Public Transportation Modernization, Improvement & Service Enhancement Program (PTMISEA)

Final Project Report

Per G.C. 8879.50 (f)(2) "Within six months of the project becoming operable the recipient agency shall provide a report to the administrative agency \dots " Please provide the following information:

Fiscal Year: 2010

PTMISEA Cycle:

Project Sponsor: San Mateo County Transit District

Contributing PTMISEA Sponsor: NA

Project Name: Pacifica Senior Bus Purchase

	Original Application	Final Project
	This project is to purchase one (1) 21-	No Change
	passenger, wheelchair-accessible bus to	
	provide seniors with transportation for local	
	outings, shopping, and medical appointments.	d .
	Transportation also will be provided to and	
Project Scope	from the City of Pacifica's Senior Center. The	
	bus will run on diesel fuel. The San Mateo County Transit District is serving as the pass-	
	through agency for the City of Pacific, which is	
	responsible for implementation of the project.	
	Tooponoisio for implementation of the project	
<u>Funding</u>	Original Approved Project Cost	Final Project Cost
99313 :		
99314 :	\$56,221	\$56,221
PTMISEA Interest:		
Other Funds		
Federal:		
State :		
Local:	\$21,053	\$23,776
Total Project Cost :	\$77,274	\$79,997
Schedule Date	Original Project Schedule	Final Project Schedule
Begin Environmental:		
End Environmental:		
Begin Design:		
End Design:		
Begin Right of Way:		7
End Right of Way:		
Begin Construction:		
End Construction:		
Begin Vehicle/Equipment Order:	11/28/11	11/28/11
End Vehicle/Equipment Order:	4/30/12	4/4/12
Begin Closeout Phase:	5/1/12	5/1/12
End Closeout Phase:	6/30/12	6/30/12
	Anticipated Performance Outcome	Actual Performance Outcome
Performance Outcomes	Increase in ridership by 7%	Increase in ridership by 16%
Description/Improvement :		
Percentages		
/ 7		
		1 1
Signature:		Cliali
		0113112
10 Novio	Executive Officer, Planning and Development	Dete

Please include verification of the project completed as scoped by providing evidence of completion such as a photo and/or invoice of acquisition.

Note: The same authority that signed the Allocation Request or is designated on the Authorized Agent form must sign here.